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ROCKDALE COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL 
2019
JUNIOR VARSITY VOLLEYBALL 
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Date
	
Opponent
	
Location
	
Match Time

	
Tuesday, August 13
	George Walton Tournament
	George Walton Academy
	
5:00 & 6:00

	
Thursday, August 15
	
Eastside
	
Home
	
5:00 & 7:00

	
Saturday, August 17
	
Eastside Tournament
	
Eastside
	
TBA

	
Wednesday, August 21
	Lithonia 
Eagles Landing
Alcovy
	

Home
	

5:00, 6:00 & 7:00

	
Thursday, August 27
	Eagles Landing
Southwest Dekalb
	
Home
	
5:00 & 7:00

	
Tuesday, September 3
	
Putnam
	
Putnam HS
	
5:00 & 6:00

	
Thursday, September 5
	
Southwest Dekalb
	
Southwest Dekalb
	
TBA

	
Tuesday, September 10
	
Putnam
	
Home
	
5:00 & 7:00

	
Wednesday, September 11
	
Lithonia
Arabia Mountain
	
Lithonia
	
5:00 & 6:00

	
Thursday, September 12
	Eastside
Morgan County
	
Eastside
	
6:00 & 7:00 

	
Tuesday, September 17
	South Gwinnett 
Shiloh 
	
Home
	
5:00 & 7:00

	Saturday, September 21
	Junior Varsity Region Tournament 
	Archer
	TBA 

	
Friday, September 27
	Salem
Heritage
	
Salem HS
	
5:00 & 7:00



	Friday & Saturday, September 6-7
	Conyers Classic
	TBA
	TBA


Parents: Junior Varsity players are expected volunteer at the Conyers Classic please plan ahead 
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